Listed alphabetically

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE FIRMS

FAIRFIELD COUNTY

Area code: 203, unless otherwise noted
Website

Angel Commercial LLC
2425 Post Road, Suite 303, Southport 06890
335-6600 « angelcommercial.com

Benson Commercial Realty Inc.
18 Field Point Road, Greenwich 06830
622-0100 * bensoncommercial.com

Top local executive(s)
Email address
Year established

Jon Angel
jangel@angelcommercial.com
2000

Scott H. Benson
info@bensoncommercial.com
1988

Licensed agents and/or

brokers

Towns and cities served

Connecticut and New York

Westchester, Dutchess
and Rockland counties,
New Haven and Fairfield
counties

Services

Sales, leasing, consulting,

v
landlord and tenant representation

Corporate relocation consulting,
property representation and sales

Properties offered

industrial
land
multifamily
office
retail

CBRE
201 Tresser Blvd., Suite 201, Stamford 06901
329-7900 + cbre.com/usa/ct/stamford

Coldwell Banker Commercial Scalzo Group
2 Stony Hill Road, Suite 206, Bethel 06801
744-7077 + coldwellbankerscalzo.com

Robert Caruso, Deborah Connolly
robert.caruso@cbre.com
deborah.connolly@cbre.com
1906

Paul Scalzo
jganser@cbcworldwide.com
1995

Fairfield and
Westchester counties

Fairfield and Litchfield
counties, Putnam and
Westchester counties

Appraisal, consulting, leasing,
property management and sales

Leasing and sales

Cushman & Wakefield
107 Elm St., 4 Stamford Plaza, Eighth floor, Stamford 06902
326-5800 * cushwake.com

Empire State Realty Trust
1 Station Place, Stamford 06902
353-5200 « empirestaterealtytrust.com

John D. Hastings Commercial Real Estate
196 Danbury Road, Wilton 06897
226-8325 + johndhastings.com

Martin Caselli Real Estate
2874 Main St., Suite 2A, Stratford 06614
377-7510 « martinrealestate.org

New England Land Co. Ltd.
135 E. Putnam Ave., Greenwich 06830
661-6004 + newenglandlandcommercial.com

Pyramid Real Estate Group
20 Summer St., Suite 3-1, Stamford 06901
348-8566 + pyramidregroup.com

Rand Real Estate Services Inc.
265 Post Road West, Westport 06880
226-8727 + randrealestate.com

RHYS
9 W. Broad St., Third, floor, Stamford 06902
274-9800 « rhysre.com

103 Mill Plain Road, Danbury 06811
797-0200 - ryer.com

Signature Group LLC
3 Parklands Drive, Darien 06820
655-1414 - signatureg.com

Vidal/Wettenstein LLC
719 Post Road East, Westport 06880
226-7101 « vidalwettenstein.com

Ryer Associates Commercial Real Estate Inc.

James Fagan

Senior managing director/market leader
jim.fagan@cushwake.com

1917

Jeffrey H. Newman
jnewman@empirestaterealtytrust.com
1934

Christopher Maglione
cmaglione@johndhastings.com
1948

Raymond "Ray" Martin
info@martinrealestate.org
2006

Jesse "Sam" F. Sammis Il
sammis@newenglandland.com
1971

Michael Gray
info@pyramidregroup.com
1972

DJ Smith
djsmith@randrealestate.com
1980

Cory R. Gubner
cgubner@rhysre.com
2009

M . Jeffery Ryer
mjryer@ryer.com
1972

Bob Gillon
bgillon@signatureg.com
1970

Randy Vidal, Bruce Wettenstein, Robert
Lewis, David Fugitt, Scott Zakos
randy@vidalwettenstein.com

1968

3 agents

2 brokers

12

Fairfield and
Westchester counties
and Hudson Valley

Fairfield and Westchester
counties and New York City

Darien, Fairfield, Greenwich,
Norwalk, Shelton, Stamford,
Stratford, Trumbull, Westport
and Wilton

Fairfield County

Greenwich and Stamford,
Rye and White Plains

Lower Fairfield County

Connecticut, New York City
and Miami, Fla.

Connecticut, New Jersey,
New York and Rhode Island

Northern Fairfield County
and New England

Fairfield and New Haven
counties and
Westchester County

Fairfield and
New Haven counties

Appraisal, consulting, corporate
services, economic incentives,
finance, investor services,
leasing, property it,
tax services, sales

Accounting, asset management,
finance, construction, leasing
and marketing, legal

and propertv management

Appraisal, consulting, leasing,
property management and sales

Property management, leasing,
sales and consulting,

Leasing brokerage, property sales,
development, investment
and property management

Consulting, leasing,
property management and sales

Consulting, leasing,
property management and sales

Consulting, cost recovery and
audit programs, leasing, portfolio
representation and management,
project management and sales

Consulting, sales and leasing

Cost segregation, leasing,
property management and sales

Consulting, leasing and sales

This list is a sampling of commercial real estate firms serving the region. If you wish your firm to be included in our next listing,
please contact Danielle Renda at drenda@westfairinc.com.
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